Boys Results

Winter District XC Championships

Harry Myers Park, Rockwall TX

December 11, 2018

Name

Abraham Acosta
Lucas Barnes
Cristian Barron
Diego Barron
Jacob Bradford
Juan Castillo
Devan Cervantes
Joseph Dickens
Xavier Galan
Ryder Hill

Collin Howard
Micah Moore
Henry Pulis
Myles Ramer
Braxton Riggs
Anthony Rocha
Jonathan Sheppard
Austin Smith
Michael Stevens
Bryson Tharp
Cameron Tippens

Name
Alex Berumen
Ethan Emmerson

Justin Ivey

Carlos Juarez Jimenez

Diego Ramirez
Tanner Reynolds
Lucas Tabira
Brady Verner
Michael Wilhite

Name

Braden Ahrens
Cash Bowne
Trevor Bunyard
Hunter Deats
Carter Eisenbise
Avery Fielding

Utley 7

Utley 8

Cain7

Place
13

63
74
69
45
47

64
27
40

73
75

76
66

Place

33
25
13
15
21
31
51
43

Place
52
61
51
34
38
54

Time
13:55

12:09
17:46
18:59
18:37
15:50
15:58

17:54
14:34
15:24
12:10
18:54
20:44
13:38
13:39
21:05
18:28

Time

15:14
14:35
13:41
13:53
14:11
15:12
21:12
17:24

Time
16:38
17:43
16:29
14:54
15:08
17:03

Team

Utley 7th Boys
Cain 7th Boys
Williams 7th Boys
WS 7th Boys

Utley 8th Boys
Cain 8th Boys
Williams 8th Boys
WS 8th Boys

Score
32
131
68
31

105
60
62
34



Aidan Fielding
Zach Glidewell
Luke Hyatt
Landon Kerbal
Jacob Langford
Connor Larkin
James Martinez
Chase Rishel
Aidan Schiefer
lan Schiefer
Alex Westrich

Name

Frank Douglas
Max Douglas
Niko Gervais
David Granger
Cameron Knox
John Martinez
Wesley Taylor
Joseph Uc

Name

Luke Ainley
Samuel Cantrell
Jackson Cilio
Lapham Collins
Landon Costello
David Crowell
Angel Cruz
Michael D'Alessio
Merik Davis

John Favrot
Christian House
Xavier Hudgins
Mikey Insabella
Andrew Jackson
Marshall Letlow
Jordan Lugo
Quinten Maggart
Collin McCrillis
Ethan McCrillis
Collin McWhirter
Toby Metcalf-Kelly
Jake Moon
Fernando Rodriguez
Noah Whitehouse
Nathan Womble

Cain 8

Williams 7

33
19
26
23

49
30

57

Place

48
12

38

Place
29
71

37
50
24

68
53

44

21
67
72
59
10
48
56
70
17
62
14
41

14:48
14:09
14:29
14:14

16:22
14:40

17:20

Time
11:47
11:57
19:56
13:15

12:16
15:46

Time
14:39
18:46
13:20

15:03
16:28
14:15

18:35
16:38

15:47

14:12
18:30
18:47
17:35
13:42
16:14
17:17
18:45
14:95
17:45
14:02
15:26



Ben Wright
Coby Young

Name

Jacob Baesler
Aiden Barrera
Benjamin Brown
Donovan Ellis
Tony Favrot

Gian Carlos Guzman

Grant Harris
Gabe Hartsell
Jacob Hopkins
Curlee Jonathan
Caleb King
Diego Marquez
Luke Miller
Jack Sherrard
Ethan Spiers
Jarrett Stoner
Cody Williams
Sam Wray

Name

Grant Anderson
Joe Bluestein
Carson Brantl
Brenden Cooper
Clayton Crews
lan Crume

Sunil Dandona
Bradley Gavin
Sonny Hignite
Reed Hoover
Brady Kofahl
Konnor Mayberry
Colin Milliken
Ben Muirhead
Bennett Nation
Andrew Poulton
Beau Rice
Maximo Sanchez
Ethan Smith
Luke Winchester
John Witherspoon
Luke Wright

Name

Williams 8

Willow Springs 7

Willow Springs 8

58
55

Place
45
17
28
36
39
49
34
46
37

4
7
35
44
32
16
20
18

Place
8
28
16
43
22
31
60
65
42
25
32
11
3
20

35
12
39
46
18

Place

17:23
17:08

Time
18:00
13:56
14:43
15:26
16:13
20:29
15:17
18:17
15:33

12:05
12:48
15:23
17:36
15:13
13:55
14:10
14:05

Time
13:32
14:34
14:03
15:44
14:13
14:41
17:35
17:56
15:40
14:29
14:44
13:49
12:12
14:11

12:28
14:55
13:54
15:17
15:52
14:06
12:14

Time



William Brown
Hayden Day
Ashton Edwards
Andrew Hager
Jackson Lambert
Daniel Lamping
Devon Larimer
Gage Larson
Jack McClure
Jacob Migura
Quinn Miller
Anthony Morgello
Andrew Paxton
Logan Pedersen
Gage Ramos
Hunter Reck
Matthew Rush
Aiden Scanlon
Walker Sims
Charlie Williams
Ben Wyl

19

41
22

23

24
11
10
50
27
30

14

26

29

42
47

14:06
12:23
16:32
14:20

14:26
12:52
14:31
13:09
12:53
20:36
14:40
15:12
11:46
13:51
12:49
14:36

14:47
17:23
18:38



